BID TABULATION

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK

Transportation Department

3400 Sunrise Road

Round Rock, Texas. 78665

Bid Extended By: Matt Bushak, PE

Print Name

Bid Opening Date: 3/24/2020

Bid Opening Location: 3400 Sunrise Road

Liquidated Damages:

No. of Responses: 4

Project Manager: JC Montelongo

Project Consultant: N/A

Project: 2019 SMP Project B - Type F Overlay

Bidders Name				Lone Star Paving Austin, TX Bid Bond Yes Yes		Alpha Paving Round Rock, TX Bid Bond Yes Yes		Texas Materials Cedar Park, TX Bid Bond Yes Yes		Austin Materials Austin, TX Bid Bond Yes Yes													
Contractors Business Location Guarantee: Bid Bond, Cashier Check or Certified Check Statement of Safety Experience, Yes or No Addendum(s) Acknowledged, Yes, No, or N/A																							
																				UNIT			
												ITEM#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	PRICE	cost	UNIT PRICE	COST
												1	Type F HMAC 1" Overlay including tack coat	15000	Ton	\$113.25	\$1,698,750.00	\$101.00	\$1,515,000.00	\$101.00	\$1,515,000.00	\$120.00	\$1,800,000.00
2	Pavement Repair	5000	Ton	\$124.25	\$621,250.00	\$118.00	\$590,000.00	\$127.25	\$636,250.00	\$165.00	\$825,000.00												
3	Edge Milling (6' wide)	46000	SY	\$2.75	\$126,500.00	\$1.45	\$66,700.00	\$2.15	\$98,900.00	\$3.20	\$147,200.00												
4	Surface Milling	44500	SY	\$3.75	\$166,875.00	\$1.85	\$82,325.00	\$1.90	\$84,550.00	\$3.45	\$153,525.00												
5	Valve Can Adjustment	20	EA	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$584.00	\$11,680.00	\$135.00	\$2,700.00												
6	Manhole Adjustment	250	EA	\$140.00	\$35,000.00	\$175.00	\$43,750.00	\$555.00	\$138,750.00	\$250.00	\$62,500.00												
	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter(incl 4"																						
7	TY A or TY B)	3200	LF	\$63.00	\$201,600.00	\$55.15	\$176,480.00	\$55.00	\$176,000.00	\$58.00	\$185,600.00												
8	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway	3100	SF	\$20.00	\$62,000.00	\$15.00	\$46,500.00	\$15.00	\$46,500.00	\$16.00	\$49,600.00												
9	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	24000	SF	\$14.50	\$348,000.00	\$11.55	\$277,200.00	\$11.50	\$276,000.00	\$12.00	\$288,000.00												
10	Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk Ramp	21	EA	\$2,150.00	\$45,150.00	\$1,800.00	\$37,800.00	\$1,750.00	\$36,750.00	\$1,850.00	\$38,850.00												
11	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Valley Gutter	734	SF	\$53.00	\$38,902.00	\$47.25	\$34,681.50	\$46.00	\$33,764.00	\$49.00	\$35,966.00												
12	Traffic Control	4	MO	\$16,500.00	\$66,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$208,000.00	122,300.00	\$489,200.00												
13	Type C HMAC 3.0" Overlay, including tack coat	3700	Ton	\$106.00	\$392,200.00	\$ 94.00	\$347,800.00	\$97.50	\$360,750.00	105.00	\$388,500.00												
	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway						*** *** ***	603.00	610 100 00	25.00	****												
14	(exposed agg)	800	SF	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	\$24.15	\$19,320.00	\$23.00	\$18,400.00	25.00	\$20,000.00												
TOTAL:					\$3,827,527.00		\$3,283,056.50		\$3,641,294.00		\$4,486,641.00												

MATTHEW BUSHAK

91480

CENSE GILL

SSIONAL ENGINE

SHEET: 1 of 1